
Stylecard
Style PictureStyle Info

Product T-SHIRT

Measurement

Antracite-melange (85% COTTON,
15% VISCOSE)      
Black      
Bottle green      
Dark grey      
Grey melange (85% COTTON, 15%
VISCOSE)      
Khaki      
Navy
Red
Royal blue
White
Wine
Yellow
Ink

Packing 10-PACK

Size Range XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL-3XL-5XL-7XL

Construction SINGLE JERSEY

Composition 100% COMBED COTTON

Weight  190 GR/M²

Wash and CareColors

LS M

A1
B1

Total backl meas. from hsp  78,0 76,0 74,0
Shoulder to shoulder  48,0 46,0 44,0

XL XXL

 82,0 80,0
 52,0 50,0

3XL

 84,0
 54,0

5XL

 88,0
 58,0

7XL

 90,0
 62,0

D
H

1/2 Chest width (at armhole)  56,0 53,0 50,0
Upperarm sleeve  24,0 22,0 20,0

 62,0 59,0
 28,0 26,0

 65,0
 30,0

 71,0
 32,0

 77,0
 32,0

XS

 72,0
 42,0
 47,0
 18,0

tol

 1,0
 1,0
 1,0
 0,5

Style Info TUBULAR

Style Drawing How to Measure Drawing

Label

Style

CASUAL

T-SHIRT 190 gram

101002

Gender UNISEX

Style No. / T190
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